Position

Council
Council
Council
Mayor

Council

Other Positions Held City

Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawaiian Gardens

Hawaiian Gardens

Department Total Wages

Council
Council
Council
Council

Council

$22,131
$20,250
$19,520
$17,250
$17,120

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$2,960
$4,698
$2,960

$22,108
$3,724



