Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Council		Hawaiian Gardens	Council	\$22,131	\$2,960
Council		Hawaiian Gardens	Council	\$20,250	\$4,698
Council		Hawaiian Gardens	Council	\$19,520	\$2,960
Mayor		Hawaiian Gardens	Council	\$17,250	\$22,108
Council		Hawaiian Gardens	Council	\$17,120	\$3,724